1/11 2003-08-11
REMOTE FAN CONTROLLER
遥控风扇控制器 IC
FAN CONTROLLER
M78206
㆒華半導體股份㈲限公司
MOSDESIGN SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION 功能叙述功能叙述功能叙述功能叙述

㆒華半導體股份㈲限公司
MOSDESIGN SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.
ORDERING INFORMATION
M78206X-X X X X
-X X X X
A : NON-SLEEP KEY
B : WITH SLEEP KEY
A : ON/OFF KEY START-UP
B : SPEED KEY START-UP
M : MEMORY FUNCTION
N : NON-MEMORY KEY
4 : 0.5, 1, 2, 4 HR
8 : 1, 2, 4, 8 HR
A : TIMER ACCUMULATION
B : TIMER NON-ACCUMULATION
S : TUNER CONTROL IN SH2
F : TUNER CONTROL IN SH1
N : NON-TUNER CONTROL
2 : 2 SWING HEAD
1 : 1 SWING HEAD
N : NON-SWING HEAD
L : LIGHT FUNCTION
N : NON-LIGHT FUNCTION
F : 4 STEPS FOR TIMER
T : 3 STEPS FOR TIMER